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Star Movements – Active Ram Lambs
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November Evaluation + 2019 data + Evaluation updates70% remain 
the same or 
improve
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Old Stars

Termianl Stars
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Old Stars

Replacement Stars
Star Movements

Only 5.1% 
drop more 
than 2 Stars

Only 5.1% 
gain more 
than 2 Stars

Only 4.7% 
gain more 
than 2 Stars

Only 3.6% 
drop more 
than 2 Stars

• Based on 2,267 stock rams
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Effect of improvements on individual rams
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How to help protect your flock from future movements

28%

21%
17%

11%

7%

5%

3%
3%1%4%

NUMBER OF RAMS USED IN LAMBPLUS FLOCKS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10+
• Parentage verification

• Sourcing High Acc% sires

• Sourcing rams High DQI flocks

• Own flock recording

• Using a team of rams

• Retaining from multiple bloodlines
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Effectiveness of the Evaluation
• Model Validation

• Compare predicted outcomes to the actual data

≥ Remove 3 years of data

• The closer to 1, the better the model

≥ The old evaluation scored 0.41

≥ The new evaluation scored 0.66

• The Differences between 1 star and 5 star have increased

Key Traits Old Evaluation New Evaluation Increase
Ewe Mature Weight (kg) -7.42 -9.52 -2.10

150 Day Weight (kg) 1.89 2.60 0.71

Age at slaughter (Days) -10.26
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How will these changes be presented
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Take Home Messages
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Thank you

• Questions


